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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 15.665,00 7.747,22 23.412,22 23.412,22

2024 23.090,00 154.000,00 177.090,00 200.502,22

2025 20.015,00 168.000,00 188.015,00 388.517,22

2026 18.795,00 263.000,00 281.795,00 670.312,22

2027 15.037,50 187.000,00 202.037,50 872.349,72

2028 11.260,00 230.000,00 241.260,00 1.113.609,72

2029 9.535,00 188.000,00 197.535,00 1.311.144,72

2030 4.645,00 115.000,00 119.645,00 1.430.789,72

2031 1.770,00 118.000,00 119.770,00 1.550.559,72

Summe 119.812,50 1.430.747,22 1.550.559,72

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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